TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM630201

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of address for Receiving Party
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900586475

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ALCC, LLC		12/18/2020	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALCC, LLC	
Street Address:	c/o ReStore Capital, LLC 5 Revere Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 206	
City:	Northbrook	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60062	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 25

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5481754	C&B
Registration Number:	4176007	СВ
Registration Number:	3723759	CB CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	3797571	CB CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	3786187	CJ BANKS
Registration Number:	2466691	C. J. BANKS
Registration Number:	3723169	CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	1485374	CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	2311711	CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	2331821	CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	4590384	EASY WEAR. EVERY WEAR.
Registration Number:	3887711	FRIENDSHIP
Registration Number:	5159900	FRIENDSHIP REWARDS MEMBERSHIP CARD CHRIS
Registration Number:	4585770	HERITAGE CORD
Registration Number:	3719274	IT'S A PROPORTION NOT A SIZE
Registration Number:	4144120	LIFE. YOU WEAR IT WELL.
Registration Number:	4590293	RELAXED. RESTYLED.

TRADEMARK REEL: 007210 FRAME: 0746

900600705

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4533748	SIGNATURE COMFORT
Registration Number:	4425549	SIGNATURE COMFORT
Registration Number:	4585757	SIGNATURE SLIMMING
Registration Number:	4809457	THE DOWNTOWN PANT BY CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	4809455	THE DOWNTOWN PANT BY CJ BANKS
Registration Number:	4809458	THE UPTOWN PANT BY CHRISTOPHER & BANKS
Registration Number:	4809456	THE UPTOWN PANT BY CJ BANKS
Registration Number:	4375557	TUMMY SLIMMER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-728-8000
Email: ipdept@willkie.com
Correspondent Name: Heather Schneider
Address Line 1: 787 Seventh Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	127808.1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heather Schneider
SIGNATURE:	/Heather Schneider/
DATE SIGNED:	03/05/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Receiving Party address Request 12.18.20#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007210 FRAME: 0747

Change of address for Assignee/Receiving Party

We hereby request to change the former address of the Assignee/Receiving Party listed on Reel/frame No. 6877/0798 to the following new address:

Former Address:

ALCC, LLC Angelo Gordon Management 245 Park Ave New York, NY 10167

New Address:

ALCC, LLC c/o ReStore Capital, LLC 5 Revere Drive Suite 206 Northbrook, IL 60062

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Dated: December 18, 2020

RECORDED: 12/18/2020

Sincerely,

/Heather Schneider/

Heather Schneider

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007210 FRAME: 0748